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

Features

Accessibility: Electric Lift HOA Fee Billing: Quarterly CBB $ or %: % Dining Room: Living Rm
Combo Exterior: Wood Siding, Rock Exterior Features: None, N/A Family Room: Separate,
Firplce/Woodstove/Pellet Fenced: Full Fireplace: Yes Floors: Carpet, Ceramic Tile Foundation:
Concrete/Crawl Space Garage Type: Attached, Garage Door Opener(s) Heating/Cooling: Forced
Air, Central Refrig A/C HOA: Yes HOA Amenities: No Amenities Interior Fixtures: Blinds/
Shades, Smoke Detector(s) Kitchen: Built-In Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Microwave Built-In,
Pantry, Cook Top - Electric

Remarks

Immaculate 3 Bedroom 2.5 Bath home with aprox. 1845 sq ft is located across from park with
mountain and city views. Great Location close to shopping, UNR college, downtown, Hwy 80 and just
minutes to airport. This Beautiful home has light and bright floor plan with large floor to ceiling
windows, vaulted ceilings, separate living and family room.

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com

http://cdnparap100.paragonrels.com/ParagonImages/Property/P10/NNRMLS/170011638/0/0/0/34c88170a00c71c31c2d75bbb0a97fe0/15/21dd16c019b65239dffb6203864f05ef/170011638.JPG
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MLS #170009761
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$343,0004480 Reddawn, Reno

Courtesy of RE/MAX Premier PropertiesListing information

MLS#: 170009761 Beds: 3 Sq Ft: 1,743 List Date: 7/7/17
Status: Price Reduced Baths: 3.00 Year Built: 1993 DOM: 31

Features

HOA Fee Billing: Quarterly CBB $ or %: % Dining Room: Living Rm Combo, High Ceiling
Exterior: Wood Siding Exterior Features: None, N/A Family Room: Separate, Firplce/Woodstove/
Pellet Fenced: Back Fireplace: Yes, One, Fireplace Floors: Carpet, Sheet Vinyl Foundation:
Concrete/Crawl Space Garage Type: Attached, Garage Door Opener(s) Heating/Cooling: Natural
Gas, Air Unit HOA: Yes HOA Amenities: Landsc Maint Full Interior Fixtures: None Kitchen:
Built-In Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Microwave Built-In, Pantry, Breakfast Bar Landscaped:
Fully Landscaped

Remarks

3 bedroom, 2.5 bath with all bedrooms upstairs. Living room, dining room and family room with
fireplace. Bright and open floor-plan with many upgrades. Low HOA fees quarterly. Fully fenced
backyard with large trees for privacy. Move-in ready - Come take a look! Great Rental history.

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com

http://cdnparap100.paragonrels.com/ParagonImages/Property/P10/NNRMLS/170009761/0/0/0/941909e1a3aa0f552409303857858a53/15/6a1edb434c820f2996fd6ee49b5bcbe5/170009761.JPG
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http://cdnparap100.paragonrels.com/ParagonImages/Property/P10/NNRMLS/170009761/1/0/0/53b5d2e42e0a5cc8c69b3086bd5383d0/15/6a1edb434c820f2996fd6ee49b5bcbe5/170009761-1.JPG
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MLS #170010462
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$349,9004730 Scenic Hill, Reno

Courtesy of Krch RealtyListing information

MLS#: 170010462 Beds: 3 Sq Ft: 1,980 List Date: 7/20/17
Status: Price Reduced Baths: 3.00 Year Built: 1989 DOM: 19

Features

HOA Fee Billing: Quarterly CBB $ or %: % Dining Room: Living Rm Combo Exterior: Wood
Siding Exterior Features: None, N/A Family Room: Separate Fenced: Full Fireplace: Yes
Floors: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Wood Foundation: Concrete Slab Garage Type: Attached Heating/
Cooling: Natural Gas HOA: Yes HOA Amenities: No Amenities Interior Fixtures: None
Kitchen: Built-In Dishwasher, Microwave Built-In, Island, Breakfast Nook Landscaped: Yes
Laundry Area: Yes Living Room: Combo/Dining Room Master Bed: Walk-In Closet, Ceiling Fan,
Double Sinks, Shower Stall, Bathtub Other Rooms: None

Remarks

Amazing views from almost all rooms in this bright & beautiful home featuring all new carpet, all new
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